
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Doc Type=
CONTINUATION OF UCC1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401040000
00481

01/04/1994
10:55:31

STATE
MUTUAL LIFE
ASSURANCE
CO OF
AMERICA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INVERNESS
FAMILY
MEDICAL CTR
PARTNERS

199401250000
26611

01/25/1994
11:32:55

RAY ERNEST
L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199401250000
26611

01/25/1994
11:32:55

RAY DEBRA
KAE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199401280000
30051

01/28/1994
09:30:10

TURNBLOOM
MARY J

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

199402090000
45151

02/09/1994
03:32:01

SEARS
CONSUMER
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LONG,
CHESTER A

199402230000
59761

02/23/1994
01:22:55

WYDEMAN
DEXTER

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199402140000
49371

02/14/1994
12:41:42

SCOTT
BOBBY LEE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199402140000
50291

02/14/1994
03:25:34

WHITE JAMES
D

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199402140000
50291

02/14/1994
03:25:34

WHITE
CHERYL A

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199403100000
79201

03/10/1994
03:31:51

TOMPKINS
PAULINE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199403250000
98671

03/25/1994
01:27:35

WASHINGTON
JAMES N

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

199403250000
98661

03/25/1994
01:27:34

SMITH ANN Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

199403250000
98661

03/25/1994
01:27:34

SMITH CECIL
W

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

199403250000
98691

03/25/1994
01:27:38

WALLIS
JEFFERY L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

199403250000
98671

03/25/1994
01:27:35

WASHINGTON
TRACY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

199404200001
28301

04/20/1994
10:48:27

TUMLIN
RAYLON M

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199308030002
28721

199404200001
29421

04/20/1994
03:08:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELBY
STEEL
FABRICATOR
S

199404200001
29421

04/20/1994
03:08:06

SHELBY
STEEL
FABRICATOR
S

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHTRUST
BANK



199403290001
01731

03/29/1994
10:10:20

SEARS
CONSUMER
FIN CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOMLIN,
GERALD D

199403290001
01731

03/29/1994
10:10:20

TOMLIN
GERALD D

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SEARS
CONSUMER
FIN CORP

199404250001
35321

04/25/1994
02:44:42

STATON
ISSAC L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199305170001
40991

199405120001
55021

05/12/1994
01:33:16

WHITE
CLAYTON T

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHERN
TRADITION
FIN SERV INC

199406220001
98301

06/22/1994
11:07:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

H & H
PARTNERSHI
P

199407150002
21671

07/15/1994
09:15:33

THOMAS
JACK W

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

199407150002
21681

07/15/1994
09:18:49

STEPHENS
JOSEPH W

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHN DEERE
CO

199408080002
47071

08/08/1994
11:11:54

RICKS ROGER Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199408310002
69231

08/31/1994
11:28:56

VIKCERS
KAREN E

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199409120002
80331

09/12/1994
01:22:29

WHITAKER
FRANCES

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

199409210002
86801

09/21/1994
09:29:31

VICKORY
SHARRIE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199409210002
86801

09/21/1994
09:29:31

VICKORY
KURT

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK


