Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Doc Type= CONTINUATION OF UCC1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401040000 00481	01/04/1994 10:55:31	STATE MUTUAL LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF AMERICA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INVERNESS FAMILY MEDICAL CTR PARTNERS						·
199401250000 26611	01/25/1994 11:32:55	RAY ERNEST L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
199401250000 26611	01/25/1994 11:32:55	RAY DEBRA KAE	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
199401280000 30051	01/28/1994 09:30:10	TURNBLOOM MARY J	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC						
199402090000 45151	02/09/1994 03:32:01	SEARS CONSUMER FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LONG, CHESTER A						
199402230000 59761	02/23/1994 01:22:55	WYDEMAN DEXTER	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199402140000 49371	02/14/1994 12:41:42	SCOTT BOBBY LEE	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
199402140000 50291	02/14/1994 03:25:34	WHITE JAMES D	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199402140000 50291	02/14/1994 03:25:34	WHITE CHERYL A	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199403100000 79201	03/10/1994 03:31:51	TOMPKINS PAULINE	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199403250000 98671	03/25/1994 01:27:35	WASHINGTON JAMES N	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC						
199403250000 98661	03/25/1994 01:27:34	SMITH ANN	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC						
199403250000 98661	03/25/1994 01:27:34	SMITH CECIL W	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC						
199403250000 98691	03/25/1994 01:27:38	WALLIS JEFFERY L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC						
199403250000 98671	03/25/1994 01:27:35	WASHINGTON TRACY	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC						
199404200001 28301	04/20/1994 10:48:27	TUMLIN RAYLON M	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC					199308030002 28721	
199404200001 29421	04/20/1994 03:08:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELBY STEEL FABRICATOR S						
199404200001 29421	04/20/1994 03:08:06	SHELBY STEEL FABRICATOR S	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHTRUST BANK						

	_		1			ı — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	1		1
199403290001 01731	03/29/1994 10:10:20	SEARS CONSUMER FIN CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOMLIN, GERALD D				
199403290001 01731	03/29/1994 10:10:20	TOMLIN GERALD D	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SEARS CONSUMER FIN CORP				
199404250001 35321	04/25/1994 02:44:42	STATON ISSAC L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199305170001 40991	
199405120001 55021	05/12/1994 01:33:16	WHITE CLAYTON T	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHERN TRADITION FIN SERV INC				
199406220001 98301	06/22/1994 11:07:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	H & H PARTNERSHI P				
199407150002 21671	07/15/1994 09:15:33	THOMAS JACK W	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION				
199407150002 21681	07/15/1994 09:18:49	STEPHENS JOSEPH W	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHN DEERE CO				
199408080002 47071	08/08/1994 11:11:54	RICKS ROGER	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG				
199408310002 69231	08/31/1994 11:28:56	VIKCERS KAREN E	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC				
199409120002 80331	09/12/1994 01:22:29	WHITAKER FRANCES	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES				
199409210002 86801	09/21/1994 09:29:31	VICKORY SHARRIE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				
199409210002 86801	09/21/1994 09:29:31	VICKORY KURT	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK				